
9/6/2024 4:34:45 PM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 4-C EMER-E BRDWY/WILDREED EMERSON-AM 

Route:4-C EMER-E BRDWY/WILDREED

Anchor Abbr:BUS Distance:9.39 mi.

8:26 am START LOWELL ES BUS ZONE No Intersection

8:31 am STOP McDougall Ave @ 74th St SE [SE]

8:33 am STOP McDougall Ave @ Jackson Ave [SE]

8:34 am STOP McDougall Ave @ Monroe Ave [SE]

8:36 am STOP PULL OFF STOP @ GAS STATION [SE]

8:48 am STOP TRAILSIDE @ OFFICE [SW]

8:51 am STOP TRAILSIDE VILLAGE AT MAILBOXES [NW]

8:53 am STOP 1317/1321/1315/1323 BRUSKRUD RD [NW]

South end of first Apt Building(play area)

8:55 am STOP Wild Reed Apts 1010 100th St- [E]

REG LOAD-8702 7TH AVE SE, EVT 98208

9:02 am STOP EMERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

9:35 am DEST MAIN BUS GARAGE

Route Last Updated: 9/6/2024



9/6/2024 4:34:45 PM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 45-C EMER-SBEV BLD/WMALL EMERSON-AM 

Route:45-C EMER-SBEV BLD/WMALL

Anchor Abbr:BUS Distance:20.58 mi.

8:02 am START EISENHOWER - 10200 25TH AVE SE, EVT

8:16 am STOP 25th St @ E GRAND AVE [SW]

8:17 am STOP 23rd St @ Cleveland Ave [NE]

8:23 am STOP 19th St @ WETMORE AVE [NE]

SW CRN

8:25 am STOP HOYT AVE @ 23rd St [NW]

8:27 am STOP 23rd St on Lombard Ave [SW]

8:30 am STOP WETMORE AVE @ 33rd St [NW]

8:32 am STOP WETMORE AVE @ 38TH ST [NW]

8:46 am STOP W MALL DR @ W MALL PLACE APTS [E]

8:46 am STOP ENTRANCE TO ARBOR GLEN [E]

8:46 am STOP 9009 WEST MALL DR [E]

8:47 am STOP 9009 W Mall DR [SE]

8:59 am STOP ENTRANCE TO ARBOR GLEN [NW]

8:59 am STOP W MALL DR @ W MALL PLACE APTS [NW]

REG LOAD-8702 7TH AVE SE, EVT 98208

9:02 am STOP EMERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

9:36 am DEST MAIN BUS GARAGE

Route Last Updated: 9/6/2024



9/6/2024 4:34:45 PM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 2-C EMER-Wetmore/colby/choice EMERSON-AM 

Route:2-C EMER-Wetmore/colby/choice

Anchor Abbr:BUS Distance:10.41 mi.

REG LOAD POINT

8:21 am START LOWELL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

8:21 am STOP 52nd St SE @ Alta Dr [N]

8:25 am STOP MADISON ST @ Olympic Dr [NE]

8:27 am STOP MADISON ST @ Cady Rd [NE]

8:29 am STOP Beverly Ln @ 74th St SE [NW]

8:30 am STOP 510 75TH ST SE [S]

8:32 am STOP Ttereve Dr @ RAINIER DR [SW]

8:35 am STOP COLBY AVE @ 70th Pl SE [SE]

8:38 am STOP WETMORE AVE @ Pinehurst Ave [SE]

8:41 am STOP 1930/1933 74th St SE [S]

8:44 am STOP 1904 75TH ST SE [N]

8:46 am STOP 1710 74TH ST SE [S]

8:47 am STOP 1731 74TH ST SE [S]

8:52 am STOP E Casino Rd @ Highland Dr [NW]

PUBLIC ACCESS CROSSWALKS

8:53 am STOP RAINIER DR@ E CASINO RD [NW]

8:55 am STOP E Casino Rd @ Xavier Way [NW]

REG LOAD-8702 7TH AVE SE, EVT 98208

9:00 am STOP EMERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

9:35 am DEST MAIN BUS GARAGE

Route Last Updated: 9/6/2024



9/6/2024 4:34:45 PM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 63-C EMER-TESSARA EMERSON-AM 

Route:63-C EMER-TESSARA

Anchor Abbr:BUS Distance:7.17 mi.

8:44 am START EISENHOWER MS DRIVEWAY BUS ZONE No Intersecti

8:49 am STOP 112TH ST SE @ MIRABELLA APT EAST DRIVEWAY [NE]

8:49 am STOP 805 112th St SE - MIRABELLA [N]

WILD REED

8:51 am STOP 10101 7TH AVE SE [SE]

8:56 am STOP 1304/1315 BRUSKRUD RD - TESSARA [N]

WILD REED

9:00 am STOP 10101 7TH AVE SE [SE]

REG LOAD-8702 7TH AVE SE, EVT 98208

9:04 am STOP EMERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

9:36 am DEST MAIN BUS GARAGE

Route Last Updated: 9/6/2024



9/6/2024 4:34:45 PM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 60-C EMERSON-75TH/N BEV/LOYMCA EMERSON-AM 

Route:60-C EMERSON-75TH/N BEV/LOYMCA

Anchor Abbr:BUS Distance:11.58 mi.

8:29 am START View Dr@LOWELL ES BUS ZONE

8:30 am STOP Lowell YMCA [N]

REG BUS LOAD POINT

8:37 am STOP MADISON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

616 PECKS DR

8:38 am STOP MADISON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

stop after intersection-(north east corner)

8:46 am STOP Beverly Blvd @ Leland Dr [E]

8:47 am STOP Beverly Blvd @ 78TH PL SE [E]

8:48 am STOP Beverly Blvd @ Scenic Dr [E]

8:49 am STOP CASCADE B&G CLUB-7600 CASCADE DR

8:54 am STOP Beverly Blvd @ Florida Dr [W]

8:55 am STOP 8206 BEVERLY BLVD [SW]

8:56 am STOP Beverly Blvd @ PUGET DR [NW]

REG LOAD-8702 7TH AVE SE, EVT 98208

9:03 am STOP EMERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

9:35 am DEST MAIN BUS GARAGE

Route Last Updated: 9/6/2024



9/6/2024 4:34:45 PM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 13-C EMER-VALLEY VIEW/JEFF EMERSON-AM 

Route:13-C EMER-VALLEY VIEW/JEFF

Anchor Abbr:NBUS Distance:13.73 mi.

REG LOAD POINT

8:30 am START LOWELL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

8:34 am STOP @ ALLEY between Adams & Columbia on Jefferson [W]

8:35 am STOP Jefferson Ave @ Jackson Ave [NW]

8:39 am STOP 7720/7733 TIMBER HILL DR/7708 TIMBERHILL DR [NW]

8:40 am STOP 7910 TIMBER HILL DR [NW]

8:42 am STOP Larlin Dr @ Timber Cir [S]

8:43 am STOP Riverview Blvd @ Forest View Dr [W]

8:45 am STOP Panaview Blvd @ Larlin Dr [N]

8:48 am STOP Juniper Dr @ Yew St [S]

stop after turn onto Heather Way

8:50 am STOP Yew St @ Heather Way [NE]

TOWNHOMES (GATED COMMUNITY)

8:54 am STOP 7510 BROADWAY AVE [NW]

8:55 am STOP BROADWAY AVE @ 78TH PL SE [NW]

REG LOAD-8702 7TH AVE SE, EVT 98208

9:03 am STOP EMERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

9:38 am DEST NORTH TRANSPORTATION CENTER

Route Last Updated: 9/6/2024


